EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
0
  承   认   书
      SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
ᅶ户ৡ⿄˖
CUSTOMER˖

SPECIFICATIONFOR APPROVAL DRAAW108F/0-2015
3．产品规格型号命ৡ规则
General Product Parts Numbering System
   (例) (example)
TCC      0805      Y5V     105       M      500     D      T
陶瓷电容
器代号
Code of
Ceramic
Capacitor
尺 ᇌ Chip Size
规格 Type=L×W
0402=1.00×0.50mm
0603=1.60×0.80mm
0805=2.00×1.25mm
1206=3.20×1.60mm
1210=3.20×2.50mm
1808=4.50×2.00mm
1812=4.50×3.20mm
2220=5.70×5.00mm
2225=6.40×5.70 mm
电容值
Capacitance
105=10×105
   =1000,000pF
5 表示 105
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zero
温ᑺ特性
Dielectrics
COG, X7R ,
X5R, Y5V
容量容差
Capacitance
Tolerance
A=±0.05pF
B=±0.1pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.5pF
F=±1.0%
G=±2.0%
J=±5.0%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=-20/+80%
厚 ᑺ
Thickness
A:0.5±0.05mm
B:0.60±0.10mm
C:0.80±0.10mm
D:0.85±0.10mm
E:1.00±0.10mm
F:1.25±0.20mm
H:1.6±0.20mm
G:2.0±0.20mm
M:2.5±0.30mm
额定电压
Rated
Voltage
6R3=6.3VDC
100=10VDC
160=16VDC
250=25VDC
500=50VDC
101=100VDC
201=200VDC
251=250VDC
501=500VDC
102=1000VDC
202=2000VDC
包 装 Packing
B: 袋散装